
INCONTRI ELIMINATORI

36° Gran Premio Goriziana 2011

domenica 13 novembre 2011 Batteria 23°

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

MERLI FABIO

BELLOCCHIO ANGELO

ANTONICA GIUSEPPE

D'AQUILA ANTONIO

CARUSO GIOVANNI

TINTORI GIACOMO

BEGHELLI FRANCO

PARISI TOMMASO

AP

CA

LE

TO

CN

BI

AT

TO

0

2

2

0

0

2

2

1

BELLOCCHIO ANGELO

ANTONICA GIUSEPPE

TINTORI GIACOMO

BEGHELLI FRANCO

CA

LE

BI

AT

2

1

2

1

BELLOCCHIO ANGELO

TINTORI GIACOMO

CA

BI

2

0

Vincente
BELLOCCHIO ANGELO

domenica 13 novembre 2011 Batteria 24°

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

BISANTI SALVATORE

LUZIETTI LORENZO

LIPEROTI GAETANO

MAROZZI GABRIELE

PRISCO DAVIDE

CONSALES MATTEO

CACCIA DARIO

LANZAFAME MASSIMO

LE

PU

TO

AP

CN

TO

VA

TO

1

2

2

0

2

A

1

2

LUZIETTI LORENZO

LIPEROTI GAETANO

PRISCO DAVIDE

LANZAFAME MASSIMO

PU

TO

CN

TO

1

2

1

2

LIPEROTI GAETANO

LANZAFAME MASSIMO

TO

TO

2

0

Vincente
LIPEROTI GAETANO

domenica 13 novembre 2011 Batteria 25°

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

AGRANO GIUSEPPE

MASSA MARIO

GARGIULO SEBASTIAN

FASANO ROBERTO

VALENTI ROBERTO

PARRELLA CARMINE

CIRIACI MARCO

MIRABELLA DANIELE

TO

LE

MI

LU

VA

CN

AP

TO

0

2

2

A

A

2

2

0

MASSA MARIO

GARGIULO SEBASTIAN

PARRELLA CARMINE

CIRIACI MARCO

LE

MI

CN

AP

0

2

1

2

GARGIULO SEBASTIAN

CIRIACI MARCO

MI

AP

2

0

Vincente
GARGIULO SEBASTIANO

domenica 13 novembre 2011 Batteria 26°

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

TEMPESTA GIAMBATTIS

BRUNO FABRIZIO

D'ONOFRIO STEFANO

GIANNELLI CRISTINA

CAMMARATA FABIO

LUCCA ANTONIO

CAMAIANI VALENTINO

GRUMO VITO

TO

LE

AQ

VA

TO

RM

AP

TO

0

2

2

0

2

A

A

2

BRUNO FABRIZIO

D'ONOFRIO STEFANO

CAMMARATA FABIO

GRUMO VITO

LE

AQ

TO

TO

2

0

0

2

BRUNO FABRIZIO

GRUMO VITO

LE

TO

2

0

Vincente
BRUNO FABRIZIO



INCONTRI ELIMINATORI

36° Gran Premio Goriziana 2011

domenica 13 novembre 2011 Batteria 27°

10.00

10.45

10.45

10.45

CAPELLI IVAN

TARANTINO FERNANDO

ARMILLOTTA ANGELO

PERACCHIONE DOMENI

AVANZO ENRICO

PELLICCIA MARCO

TORNAGHI GIORGIO

STICCO ALESSANDRO

MI

LE

VA

TO

TO

RM

IM

TO

1

2

1

2

2

A

0

2

TARANTINO FERNANDO

PERACCHIONE DOMENI

AVANZO ENRICO

STICCO ALESSANDRO

LE

TO

TO

TO

0

2

1

2

PERACCHIONE DOMENI

STICCO ALESSANDRO

TO

TO

0

2

Vincente
STICCO ALESSANDRO

domenica 13 novembre 2011 Batteria 28°

10.45

10.45

10.45

10.45

PELATI RENZO

BUSCAGLIA FRANCO

MUSSINI DAVIDE

DELLA TORRE STEFANO

LICATA RINO

PECCHIO VIRGILIO

LOSURDO LUIGI

LAUDADIO MARCO

MC

TO

PV

VA

AT

TO

TO

LE

2

1

0

2

2

0

A

2

PELATI RENZO

DELLA TORRE STEFANO

LICATA RINO

LAUDADIO MARCO

MC

VA

AT

LE

1

2

2

1

DELLA TORRE STEFANO

LICATA RINO

VA

AT

0

2

Vincente
LICATA RINO

domenica 13 novembre 2011 Batteria 29°

10.45

10.45

10.45

10.45

SECHI MASSIMILIANO

TELESE ANTONIO

CATTANEO ANGELO

IACOPONI GIORGIO

MAGNI FABRIZIO

DEL CORE ANTONIO

ROMANI GIANNI

PETRELLI IVAN

VA

TO

PV

MC

PR

TO

PD

LE

2

0

1

2

0

2

2

1

SECHI MASSIMILIANO

IACOPONI GIORGIO

DEL CORE ANTONIO

ROMANI GIANNI

VA

MC

TO

PD

2

0

2

0

SECHI MASSIMILIANO

DEL CORE ANTONIO

VA

TO

1

2

Vincente
DEL CORE ANTONIO

domenica 13 novembre 2011 Batteria 30°

10.45

10.45

10.45

10.45

MANNINO LUIGI

TOSI GIUSEPPE

SAPONARO RAFFAELE

VENTINIANI CESARE

TARANTINO PIETRO

TELESE VITO

MOIANI ALESSANDRO

MANINI MARCO

TO

MC

LE

PV

PD

TO

VA

PR

0

2

0

2

0

2

A

2

TOSI GIUSEPPE

VENTINIANI CESARE

TELESE VITO

MANINI MARCO

MC

PV

TO

PR

2

0

2

1

TOSI GIUSEPPE

TELESE VITO

MC

TO

2

0

Vincente
TOSI GIUSEPPE



INCONTRI ELIMINATORI

36° Gran Premio Goriziana 2011

domenica 13 novembre 2011 Batteria 31°

10.45

10.45

12.00

12.00

TUZZI AMELIO

VASARELLI PAOLO

BATTIATA PIETRO

MASIERO FABIO

STAMERRA CARMINE

D'AGOSTINO FRANCESC

MICUCCI MARCO

DE GIROLAMO ANTONI

PV

AQ

VA

PD

TO

LE

MC

PR

2

A

0

2

2

0

2

0

TUZZI AMELIO

MASIERO FABIO

STAMERRA CARMINE

MICUCCI MARCO

PV

PD

TO

MC

0

2

1

2

MASIERO FABIO

MICUCCI MARCO

PD

MC

1

2

Vincente
MICUCCI MARCO

domenica 13 novembre 2011 Batteria 32°

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

IANNE CARMINE

MERLO ALBERTO

PRUGNOLI EDDI

DRAGONETTI GIUSEPPE

ZAMBARBIERI MAURIZI

SENIGALLIA GIUSEPPE

SANTORO ALBERTO

VITIELLO SALVATORE

LE

PD

AQ

VA

PV

TO

PU

PR

2

1

0

2

2

0

0

2

IANNE CARMINE

DRAGONETTI GIUSEPPE

ZAMBARBIERI MAURIZI

VITIELLO SALVATORE

LE

VA

PV

PR

2

0

0

2

IANNE CARMINE

VITIELLO SALVATORE

LE

PR

2

0

Vincente
IANNE CARMINE

domenica 13 novembre 2011 Batteria 33°

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

SMACCHIA ROBERTO

PERETTI CLAUDIO

ALFANO VINCENZO

PIOVESAN TULLIO

CORDESCHI MAURILIO

DE RICCARDIS ANTONI

MUSSINI PIERANGELO

VENDEMIATI GABRIELE

PU

TO

VA

TV

AQ

LE

PV

TO

0

2

0

2

1

2

1

2

PERETTI CLAUDIO

PIOVESAN TULLIO

DE RICCARDIS ANTONI

VENDEMIATI GABRIELE

TO

TV

LE

TO

0

2

2

0

PIOVESAN TULLIO

DE RICCARDIS ANTONI

TV

LE

0

2

Vincente
DE RICCARDIS ANTONIO

domenica 13 novembre 2011 Batteria 34°

13.15

13.15

13.15

13.15

MUNNO ANTONIO

ROSSI MAURO

MIGLIETTA ENRICO

FOTI SIMONE

BATTAGLIA GIUSEPPE

CABRINI BATTISTA

INVERNI GIANMARIA

MARIANI ERMANNO

TO

PI

LE

VB

TO

PV

VA

AQ

2

0

2

1

1

2

0

2

MUNNO ANTONIO

MIGLIETTA ENRICO

CABRINI BATTISTA

MARIANI ERMANNO

TO

LE

PV

AQ

1

2

0

2

MIGLIETTA ENRICO

MARIANI ERMANNO

LE

AQ

2

0

Vincente
MIGLIETTA ENRICO



INCONTRI ELIMINATORI

36° Gran Premio Goriziana 2011

domenica 13 novembre 2011 Batteria 35°

13.15

13.15

13.15

13.15

DI LENA MARCELLO

BATTIATA VITO

BUZZI MARIO

VINCI TOTO

FEI LUCA

LIPEROTI FRANCESCO

BROGI LANDO

MUSTO LORENZO

TA

VA

TO

CO

AN

TO

PI

VB

2

1

0

2

2

0

1

2

DI LENA MARCELLO

VINCI TOTO

FEI LUCA

MUSTO LORENZO

TA

CO

AN

VB

2

0

2

0

DI LENA MARCELLO

FEI LUCA

TA

AN

1

2

Vincente
FEI LUCA

domenica 13 novembre 2011 Batteria 36°

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

CARACINI GIANNI

CICCHETTI GUIDO

FRIJIA GIUSEPPE

CEOLIN RAFFAELE

BATTAGLIA RICCARDO

CARUSO GIUSEPPE

BORDOLI RICCARDO

LABARTINO DOMENICO

AN

IS

TO

MI

MI

AP

CO

TO

0

2

0

2

0

2

2

0

CICCHETTI GUIDO

CEOLIN RAFFAELE

CARUSO GIUSEPPE

BORDOLI RICCARDO

IS

MI

AP

CO

2

1

2

0

CICCHETTI GUIDO

CARUSO GIUSEPPE

IS

AP

0

2

Vincente
CARUSO GIUSEPPE

domenica 13 novembre 2011 Batteria 37°

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

RIBERA LORENZO

CUZZILLA ANTONIO

BRUNORI GIOVANNI

PARISI PASQUALE

GOVI VALTER

AZZOLIN WALTER

LA CERRA GIUSEPPE

VENDEMIATI ALBERTO

IS

MI

AN

TO

LI

CO

MI

TO

2

1

0

2

2

0

0

2

RIBERA LORENZO

PARISI PASQUALE

GOVI VALTER

VENDEMIATI ALBERTO

IS

TO

LI

TO

2

0

2

1

RIBERA LORENZO

GOVI VALTER

IS

LI

0

2

Vincente
GOVI VALTER

domenica 13 novembre 2011 Batteria 38°

16.30

16.30

16.30

16.30

CASTELLANO FRANCES

ELVIO TIZIANO

CHIAPPINI MAURO

BALZARI MAURIZIO

TAFURO GIUSEPPE

D'UVA CARMINE

DE LAUDE MARILINA

CAMPA MICHELE

TO

CO

FI

MI

TO

IS

MI

AN

0

2

0

2

0

2

1

2

ELVIO TIZIANO

BALZARI MAURIZIO

D'UVA CARMINE

CAMPA MICHELE

CO

MI

IS

AN

1

2

2

0

BALZARI MAURIZIO

D'UVA CARMINE

MI

IS

2

0

Vincente
BALZARI MAURIZIO



INCONTRI ELIMINATORI

36° Gran Premio Goriziana 2011

domenica 13 novembre 2011 Batteria 39°

16.30

16.30

16.30

16.30

CANNIZZARO DOMENIC

GULLONE GIUSEPPE

BACCHI ROBERTO

MILAN MARIO

SGARIGLIA ALBERTO

ORGANTINI GIANLUCA

BALDI GIACOMO

SCIRE' LIVIO

RC

TO

MI

CO

AN

AQ

FI

TO

1

2

2

0

2

1

2

1

GULLONE GIUSEPPE

BACCHI ROBERTO

SGARIGLIA ALBERTO

BALDI GIACOMO

TO

MI

AN

FI

1

2

2

1

BACCHI ROBERTO

SGARIGLIA ALBERTO

MI

AN

2

0

Vincente
BACCHI ROBERTO

domenica 13 novembre 2011 Batteria 40°

17.30

17.30

17.30

17.30

BONTEMPI ALBERTO

CALIFRI GIUSEPPE

BALZARI SERGIO

FALCO FIORE

MERLI IVANO

GRAZIANO GERARDO

ORTOLANI ROBERTO

ARCURI GIUSEPPE

BS

TO

MI

RC

AN

TO

FI

CO

2

0

2

1

2

0

2

0

BONTEMPI ALBERTO

BALZARI SERGIO

MERLI IVANO

ORTOLANI ROBERTO

BS

MI

AN

FI

1

2

2

1

BALZARI SERGIO

MERLI IVANO

MI

AN

1

2

Vincente
MERLI IVANO

domenica 13 novembre 2011 Batteria 41°

17.30

17.30

17.30

17.30

RAMERA RICCARDO

PICCIONI GIANLUCA

RABELLINO ERNESTO

BALZARI CLAUDIO

BIAGINI FRANCESCO

CAIAZZO ELIA

STANIZZI SANTO

GUFFANTI BRUNO

BS

TO

TO

MI

PT

RC

TO

CO

2

0

2

1

0

2

0

2

RAMERA RICCARDO

RABELLINO ERNESTO

CAIAZZO ELIA

GUFFANTI BRUNO

BS

TO

RC

CO

2

0

2

0

RAMERA RICCARDO

CAIAZZO ELIA

BS

RC

2

0

Vincente
RAMERA RICCARDO

domenica 13 novembre 2011 Batteria 42°

18.30

18.30

18.30

18.30

CARISTI GIUSEPPE

MILITELLO BERNARDO

TURCONI LUIGI

FERRARI GIANPIETRO

TURICCHI ALBERTO

TREVISAN RAFFAELE

SPADARI GIORGIO

CARRIERI ELIO

MI

TO

CO

BS

LU

MI

BS

TO

2

1

2

1

1

2

1

2

CARISTI GIUSEPPE

TURCONI LUIGI

TREVISAN RAFFAELE

CARRIERI ELIO

MI

CO

MI

TO

1

2

2

1

TURCONI LUIGI

TREVISAN RAFFAELE

CO

MI

1

2

Vincente
TREVISAN RAFFAELE



INCONTRI ELIMINATORI

36° Gran Premio Goriziana 2011

domenica 13 novembre 2011 Batteria 43°

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

LUNARDI MAICOL

MEROLA ALEX

GULLONE FRANCO

DE FEUDIS SERGIO

CONDEMI ANTONINO

STEVANATO RICCARDO

NICASTRO FRANCESCO

BUSCAGLINO STEFANO

LU

CO

TO

MI

RC

BS

TO

BI

2

A

0

2

0

2

2

0

LUNARDI MAICOL

DE FEUDIS SERGIO

STEVANATO RICCARDO

NICASTRO FRANCESCO

LU

MI

BS

TO

1

2

2

0

DE FEUDIS SERGIO

STEVANATO RICCARDO

MI

BS

0

2

Vincente
STEVANATO RICCARDO

domenica 13 novembre 2011 Batteria 44°

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

SOMMESE ANTONIO

MARINI OLIVIERO

MARELLO ENRICO

PEDONE UMBERTO

SANTUCCI MAURIZIO

SACCO ANTONIO

CESARIS FILIPPO

TOMASIELLO CARMINE

NA

BS

TO

LE

RC

BI

MI

TO

0

2

2

0

2

0

0

2

MARINI OLIVIERO

MARELLO ENRICO

SANTUCCI MAURIZIO

TOMASIELLO CARMINE

BS

TO

RC

TO

1

2

2

0

MARELLO ENRICO

SANTUCCI MAURIZIO

TO

RC

2

1

Vincente
MARELLO ENRICO


